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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 MPEG video streams

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AmigaUnited.mpg
AmigaUnitedl.mpg
badday_s.mpg
vd-hew99.mpg
1999’ b
vd-hew99s .mpg
1999’ s
vd-neuss2000.mpg
2000" bi
vd-neuss2000s.mpg
2000’ sm
X-not-x.mpg

pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg

pix/mpg

pix/mpg

Size Age Description

912K
912K
416K

19M

29M

2.5M

First Render of the Amiga United Group logo
First Render of the Amiga United Group logo
BADDAY mpeg - from M$ company.. ;)

VD: Videoreport of ’'Home Electronics World
VD: Videoreport of ’'Home Electronics World
VD: Videoreport of "World of Alternatives

VD: Videoreport of ’'World of Alternatives

A preview for an upcoming film
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